
1 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
6 1 2 3 4 5
7 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
8 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10 27 28

February 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 202313 February 2023 - 
19 February 2023
Monday, 13 February

Wednesday, 15 February

Friday, 17 February

Tuesday, 14 February

Thursday, 16 February

Saturday, 18 February

Sunday, 19 February



2 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
6 1 2 3 4 5
7 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
8 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10 27 28

February 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 202320 February 2023 - 
26 February 2023
Monday, 20 February

3:30pm - 5:00pm Intro to MYP in CRLC

Wednesday, 22 February

Friday, 24 February

Tuesday, 21 February

Thursday, 23 February

Saturday, 25 February

Sunday, 26 February



3 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
6 1 2 3 4 5
7 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
8 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10 27 28

February 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 202327 February 2023 - 
5 March 2023
Monday, 27 February

Wednesday, 1 March

Friday, 3 March

Tuesday, 28 February

Thursday, 2 March
Maths (Core & 9A) - Test (All classes)

Saturday, 4 March

Sunday, 5 March



4 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 20236 March 2023 - 
12 March 2023
Monday, 6 March

Wednesday, 8 March
Drama - Performance 1 (Johnson2)
English - Poetry Oral (Passchier/McDevitt/Bew) 
Music - Test (Lloyd)
Visual Art - Written (Croft3)

Friday, 10 March

Tuesday, 7 March
Visual Art - Written Task (Johnson1)

Thursday, 9 March
Drama - Performance 1 (Johnson1)
English - Poetry Oral (Jones/McDevitt/Cabello)
Visual Art - Written Task (Croft2)

Saturday, 11 March

Sunday, 12 March



5 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202313 March 2023 - 
19 March 2023
Monday, 13 March

Wednesday, 15 March
Science - Experimental Investigation (All classes)

Friday, 17 March

Tuesday, 14 March
Dance - Prac 1 & PAPD (Fogarty1)
Sustainability - Garden Journal (Barry)

Thursday, 16 March
Dance - Prac 1 & PAPD (Fogarty2)
History - Document Study (Cabello)
Info Tech - Python Program (Maier)
Media - Analytical Response (All Classes)

Saturday, 18 March

Sunday, 19 March



6 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202320 March 2023 - 
26 March 2023
Monday, 20 March

Wednesday, 22 March
Business & Eco - Test (Bartasek)
Food Tech - Design Task Part A (Fisher)
History - Document Study (Powell)

Friday, 24 March
HPE – Nutrition report (All Classes)

Tuesday, 21 March
Chinese - Reading (Chen)
French - Listening (Kohlman/Battaglia)
History - Document Study (Bowden)
Italian - Reading (Mickleburgh/Rodriguez)
Spanish - Reading (Lovett)

Thursday, 23 March

Saturday, 25 March

Sunday, 26 March



7 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202327 March 2023 - 
2 April 2023
Monday, 27 March

RE - Creative Task: Script (All classes)

Wednesday, 29 March
Science - Test (Barry/Stanhope/Goss)

Friday, 31 March
Engineering - Research & Design Task (All Classes)
Science - Test (Barry/Stanhope/Lacey)

Tuesday, 28 March
Chinese - Listening (Chen)
French - Listening (Kohlman/Battaglia)
Italian - Listening (Mickleburgh/Rodriguez)
Spanish - Listening (Lovett)

Thursday, 30 March
Geography - Decision Making task (Bartasek)
Sustainability - Design Task A (Barry)
Textiles - Design Concept (Spiller)

Saturday, 1 April

Sunday, 2 April



8 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 20233 April 2023 - 
9 April 2023
Monday, 3 April

Visual Art - Prac 1 (Croft2)

Wednesday, 5 April
Visual Art - Prac 1 (Croft3)

Friday, 7 April

Tuesday, 4 April
Visual Art - Prac 1 (Johnson1)

Thursday, 6 April

Saturday, 8 April

Sunday, 9 April



9 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 202310 April 2023 - 
16 April 2023
Monday, 10 April

Wednesday, 12 April

Friday, 14 April

Tuesday, 11 April

Thursday, 13 April

Saturday, 15 April

Sunday, 16 April



10 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 202317 April 2023 - 
23 April 2023
Monday, 17 April

Wednesday, 19 April

Friday, 21 April

Tuesday, 18 April

Thursday, 20 April

Saturday, 22 April

Sunday, 23 April



11 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 202324 April 2023 - 
30 April 2023
Monday, 24 April

Wednesday, 26 April

Friday, 28 April
Maths (Core & 9A) - Test (All classes)

Tuesday, 25 April

Thursday, 27 April

Saturday, 29 April

Sunday, 30 April



12 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 20231 May 2023 - 
7 May 2023
Monday, 1 May

Wednesday, 3 May
HPE – Coaching, Plan & Evaluation (All Classes)

Friday, 5 May

Tuesday, 2 May

Thursday, 4 May
Food Tech - Design Task Part B (Fisher)

Saturday, 6 May

Sunday, 7 May



13 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 20238 May 2023 - 
14 May 2023
Monday, 8 May

Wednesday, 10 May
Music - Composition (Lloyd)

Friday, 12 May

Tuesday, 9 May

Thursday, 11 May

Saturday, 13 May

Sunday, 14 May



14 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 202315 May 2023 - 
21 May 2023
Monday, 15 May

Wednesday, 17 May
Science - Experimental Investigation (All Classes)

Friday, 19 May
Sustainability - Design Task B (Barry)

Tuesday, 16 May
Chinese - Speaking (Chen)
French - Speaking (Kohlman/Battaglia)
Italian - Speaking (Mickleburgh/Rodriguez)
Spanish - Speaking (Lovett)

Thursday, 18 May
Geography - Test (Bartasek)

Saturday, 20 May

Sunday, 21 May



15 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 202322 May 2023 - 
28 May 2023
Monday, 22 May

Wednesday, 24 May
Business & Eco - Current Affairs task (Bartasek)
Music - Performance (Lloyd)
Science - Research Task (All Classes)

Friday, 26 May
Maths - In-class investigation (All classes)
RE - Miracle & Parable Study (All classes)

Tuesday, 23 May
Dance - Prac 2 & PAPD (Fogarty1)

Thursday, 25 May
Dance - Prac 2 & PAPD (Fogarty2)
Info Tech - Game Program (Maier)
Media - Prac Production (All Classes)
Textiles - Practical (Spiller)

Saturday, 27 May

Sunday, 28 May



16 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 202329 May 2023 - 
4 June 2023
Monday, 29 May

Wednesday, 31 May
Drama - Act Up Performance (All Classes)
English - Creative (Passchier/McDevitt/Bew)

Friday, 2 June
Visual Art - Prac 2 (All Classes)

Tuesday, 30 May
Chinese - Writing (Chen)
Engineering - Final Report + Evaluation (All Classes)
English - Creative (Jones/McDevitt/Cabello) 
French - Writing (Kohlman/ Battaglia)
Italian - Writing (Mickleburgh/Rodriguez)
Spanish - Writing (Lovett)

Thursday, 1 June
History - Essay (Bowden/Cabello/Powell)
Science - Experimental Investigation (All Classes)

Saturday, 3 June

Sunday, 4 June



17 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2
28 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
32 31

July 20235 June 2023 - 
11 June 2023
Monday, 5 June

Drama - PAPD (All Classes)

Wednesday, 7 June
HPE – Pocket assessment observation (All Classes)

Friday, 9 June

Tuesday, 6 June

Thursday, 8 June

Saturday, 10 June

Sunday, 11 June



18 14/02/2023 10:41 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2
28 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
32 31

July 202312 June 2023 - 
18 June 2023
Monday, 12 June

Wednesday, 14 June

Friday, 16 June

Tuesday, 13 June

Thursday, 15 June

Saturday, 17 June

Sunday, 18 June


